Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Broadbent - (431057) - Hackney Aquatics Club - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order
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Date

22/09/19
10/11/18
10/11/18
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07/11/15
26/09/15
01/10/16
29/11/14
30/11/13
19/12/15
12/01/14
27/04/14
05/10/13
04/10/14
10/02/13
01/10/11
26/11/11
13/04/12
13/05/12
22/01/12
30/04/11
04/12/10
23/01/11
02/10/10
10/04/10
03/10/09
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Meet

Leicester Sharks Competitive 2019 Club Champs
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet
Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016
Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Time Trial Gala
Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County
Rugby Open Meet 2014

Coventry & District ASC Championships
Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs
Rugby Open Meet 2013

Coventry & District Association Championsh
Nuneaton & Bedworth 100 200 400 Open Mt
City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Rugby SC Open Meet 2011

Nuneaton & Bedworth Open

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet
Coventry&District Champs

Rugby Open Meet

Coventry & Dist Age Grp
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Venue

Pingles LC
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Basildon
Rugby
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Rugby
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Gloucester
Maidenhead
Rugby
Nuneaton
Maidenhead
Nuneaton
Rugby

Nuneaton
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Club Swam Under

Leic Sharks

Team Mercia

Nuneaton

Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Nuneaton
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6:53.43 183 18/04/09 Rugby Open Meet Rugby Nuneaton 2
Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:44.44 562 H 22/09/19 Leicester Sharks Competitive 2019 Club Champs Pingles LC Leic Sharks 4

4:44.53 562 H 10/11/18  BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield 2

4:44.53 562 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield 2

4:47.71 543 H 111117 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield

4:50.24 529 H 01/10/16 Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016 Nuneaton Nuneaton

4:55.81 500 H 19/12/15  Nuneaton & Bedworth Time Trial Gala Nuneaton Nuneaton

4:48.03 541 H 07/11/15  Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham Team Mercia

4:48.53 538 H 26/09/15  Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton

4:50.83 526 H 29/11/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Nuneaton

5:08.65 440 H 04/10/14  Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs Nuneaton

4:58.55 486 27/04/14 Rugby Open Meet 2014 Rugby Nuneaton

4:55.82 500 H 12/01/14 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Basildon Nuneaton

4:52.06 519 H 30/11/13 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet Nuneaton Nuneaton

4:58.93 484 H 05/10/13  Coventry & District ASC Championships Nuneaton Nuneaton

5:09.75 435 10/02/13 Rugby Open Meet 2013 Rugby Nuneaton

5:21.87 388 F 13/05/12 Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet Gloucester Nuneaton

5:21.64 389 13/04/12 City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet Braunstone Nuneaton

5:24.24 379 H 22/01/12  Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Nuneaton

5:20.34 393 26/11/11 Nuneaton & Bedworth 100 200 400 Open Mt Nuneaton Nuneaton

5:16.06 410 H 01/10/11 Coventry & District Association Championsh Nuneaton Nuneaton

5:28.01 366 30/04/11 Rugby SC Open Meet 2011 Rugby Nuneaton

5:38.59 333 H 23/01/11 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Nuneaton

5:34.43 346 04/12/10 Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Nuneaton Nuneaton

5:42.22 323 H 02/10/10  Coventry&District Champs Nuneaton Nuneaton

5:50.66 300 10/04/10 Rugby Open Meet Rugby Nuneaton

6:25.25 226 H 03/10/09  Coventry & Dist Age Grp Nuneaton Nuneaton

6:53.43 183 18/04/09 Rugby Open Meet Rugby Nuneaton

6:31.22 216 06/12/08  Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Nuneaton Nuneaton
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